
¯ D R A F TD R A F TAppendix B.2.1
Route A Overhead

Substations
Mt-28N
G-5
G-4
G-3
G-2
G-1

Mt-28S
Midtown North
Midtown South
Hiawatha West
Hiawatha East
Hiawatha Planned Expansion

Route
Transmission Line

!
Transmission Structure without 
Distribution Underbuild

Image Source: Xcel Energy

Route Width = 125 feet
ROW Width = 50 feet

Hiawatha Transmission Line
Xcel Energy
Minneapolis, Minnesota
January 2010



¯ D R A F TD R A F TAppendix B.2.2
Route A Overhead

Substations
Mt-28N
G-5
G-4
G-3
G-2
G-1

Mt-28S
Midtown North
Midtown South
Hiawatha West
Hiawatha East
Hiawatha Planned Expansion

Route
Transmission Line

!
Transmission Structure without 
Distribution Underbuild

Image Source: Xcel Energy

Route Width = 125 feet
ROW Width = 50 feet

Hiawatha Transmission Line
Xcel Energy
Minneapolis, Minnesota
January 2010



¯ D R A F TD R A F TAppendix B.2.3
Route A Overhead

Substations
Mt-28N
G-5
G-4
G-3
G-2
G-1

Mt-28S
Midtown North
Midtown South
Hiawatha West
Hiawatha East
Hiawatha Planned Expansion

Route
Transmission Line

!
Transmission Structure without 
Distribution Underbuild

Image Source: Xcel Energy

Route Width = 125 feet
ROW Width = 50 feet

Hiawatha Transmission Line
Xcel Energy
Minneapolis, Minnesota
January 2010



¯ D R A F TD R A F TAppendix B.2.4
Route A Overhead

Substations
Mt-28N
G-5
G-4
G-3
G-2
G-1

Mt-28S
Midtown North
Midtown South
Hiawatha West
Hiawatha East
Hiawatha Planned Expansion

Route
Transmission Line

!
Transmission Structure without 
Distribution Underbuild

Image Source: Xcel Energy

Route Width = 125 feet
ROW Width = 50 feet

Hiawatha Transmission Line
Xcel Energy
Minneapolis, Minnesota
January 2010


	0107117-App B-2-1
	0107117-App B-2-2
	0107117-App B-2-3
	0107117-App B-2-4

